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No.  

1 
951 
48 
3 

55 
71 
67 

469 
63 
21 
5 

85 
51 

423 
299 

7 
17 
8 

11 

1 
4 

421 
28 
2 

119 
18 
49 

Name  

Anton Lesse Bjursell 
William Matesa Eriksson 
Vincent Qvist 
Sebastian Novakovic 
Alfred Torsborn 
Ville Edh 
Valentin Georgii 
Otto Nilsson 
Kevin Anehagen 
Caesar Forsberg 
Knut Torsell 
Erik Kvarnstrand 
Amandus Hjelm 
Artur Sevefelt 
Mario Ahlsén 
Ludvig Korsell 
Theo Andersén 
Felix Johansson 
Loke Pennings 

Douglas Sjöblom 
Harry Unnersjö 
Einar Sevefelt 
Arvid Bursell 
Jesper Hansson 
Alicia Isaksson 
Rasmus Johansson 
Vilgot Hermansson 

Fabrikat  

KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

KTM 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Klubb  

SMK Värnamo 
Tibro MK 
Solshesters MCK 
Huskvarna MK 
Ulricehamns MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
FMCK Skövde 
Varbergs MK 
Norrahammars MK 
Norrahammars MK 
Götene MK 
Solshesters MCK 
Falköpings MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Ljunby 
Götene MK 
Falköpings MK 
FMCK Skövde 
Falköpings MK 

SMK Värnamo 
SMK Värnamo 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Värnamo 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Falköpings MK 
Norrahammars MK 
Falköpings MK 

Team  Laps  

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
2 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff  

2:07.835 
2:15.895 
3:03.429 
5:11.757 
5:50.501 
5:56.547 
6:28.989 

12:59.998 
13:14.027 
13:31.282 
13:37.601 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 

1:38.569 
5:40.501 
6:03.553 
6:28.736 
7:26.097 
8:09.732 
9:23.818 

Total Tm  

31:46.605 
33:54.440 
34:02.500 
34:50.034 
36:58.362 
37:37.106 
37:43.152 
38:15.594 
44:46.603 
45:00.632 
45:17.887 
45:24.206 
40:43.696 
44:08.791 
44:53.518 
47:13.333 
44:46.196 
18:24.383 

0.000 

30:40.284 
32:18.853 
36:20.785 
36:43.837 
37:09.020 
38:06.381 
38:50.016 
40:04.102 

Class  

Guldhjälm 65cc 

Guldhjälm 65cc 

Guldhjälm 65cc 

Guldhjälm 65cc 

Guldhjälm 65cc 

Guldhjälm 65cc 

Guldhjälm 65cc 

Guldhjälm 65cc 

Guldhjälm 65cc 

Guldhjälm 65cc 

Guldhjälm 65cc 

Guldhjälm 65cc 

Guldhjälm 65cc 

Guldhjälm 65cc 

Guldhjälm 65cc 

Guldhjälm 65cc 

Guldhjälm 65cc 

Guldhjälm 65cc 

Guldhjälm 65cc 

Guldhjälm 85 cc 

Guldhjälm 85 cc 

Guldhjälm 85 cc 

Guldhjälm 85 cc 

Guldhjälm 85 cc 

Guldhjälm 85 cc 

Guldhjälm 85 cc 

Guldhjälm 85 cc 

Sorted on Laps
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PIC  
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No.  
223 
12 
8 
7 

Name  
Gustav Midler 
Edvin Petrini Jarl 
Nils Kron 
Victor Korsell 

Fabrikat  
Husqvarna 

KTM 
KTM 

Klubb  
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Lidköpings MCK 
Falköpings MK 
Götene MK 

Team  Laps  
6 
6 
4 
3 

Diff  
10:26.652 
22:57.642 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Total Tm  
41:06.936 
53:37.926 
38:48.910 
25:12.959 

Class  
Guldhjälm 85 cc 

Guldhjälm 85 cc 

Guldhjälm 85 cc 

Guldhjälm 85 cc 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-06-04 16:11:52 

Tävlingsledare: Jan Largén 0704 78 35 38 
Säkerhets ansvarig: Danne Malmqvist 0705 63 01 14 
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